NJISIAA G Volleyball Draft Classifications
2018 - 2020 Classification Cycle

Northing
Name Number  Enrollment  Section Group
Bergen County Technical High School 753114 1,669 NI v
Bloomfield High School 712844 1,473 NI v
Clifton High School 742019 2,131 NI v
Bastside High School 756591 2,304 NI v
Hackensack High School 745799 1,431 NI I\
John F. Kennedy High School 756570 2,478 N1 v
Livingston High School 709106 1,434 NI v
Memorial High School 710478 1,502 NI v
Montclair High School 723754 1,596 NI v
Morristown High School 716336 1,394 NI v
North Bergen High School 717115 1,852 NI v
Passaic County Technical Institute 763837 2,633 NI v
Passaic High School 734778 2,396 NI v
Randolph High School 730913 1,182 NI Iv
Ridgewood High School 778520 1,302 NI v
West Orange High School 716434 1,574 NI v
Bayonne High School 669204 1,916 NI v
Columbia High School 690925 1,514 N1 v
East Orange Campus High School 701896 1,756 NH v
East Side High School 687385 1,542 NII v
Elizabeth High School 6635466 5,049 NI v
Kearny High School 701968 1,293 NI v
Linden High School 654496 1,202 N1 IAY
North Hanterdon High School 654633 1,188 N v
Phitlipsburg High School 680635 1,242 NH v
Plainfield High School 647132 1,553 NH v
Ridge High School 676265 1,414 NI v
Union City High School 705770 2,713 NI v
Union High School 679982 1,618 NTI v
‘Watchung Hills Reg High School 661692 1,469 NI v
Westfield High School 658088 1,398 NII v
William L. Dickinson High School 691154 1,342 NI IV
Bridgewater-Raritan High School 639860 2,072 C v
East Brunswick High School 581564 2,080 C IV
Edison High School 610713 1,490 C v
Hillsborough High School 603441 1,723 C v
Hunterdon Central Regional High School 607241 2,178 C v
John P. Stevens High School 636226 1,849 C v
Marlboro High School 541585 1,363 C v
Monroe Township High School 541486 1,732 C v
Montgomery High School 577338 1,232 C v
New Brunswick High School 596122 1,704 C v
North Brunswick Township High School 585194 1,320 C v



Old Bridge High School
Perth Amboy High School
Piscataway High School
Princeton High School

South Brunswick High School

Atlantic County Institute of Technology
Cherokee High School

Cherry Hill High School East

Eastern High School

Egg Harbor Township High School
Howell High School

Jackson Memorial High School
Kingsway Regional High School
Lenape High School

Rancocas Valley Regional High School
Southern Regional High School

Toms River High School North
Washington Township High School
West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South
Williamstown High School

570677
614417
621621
552442
559698

221082
377802
377895
366968
202761
487020
457749
334834
393968
425038
337528
417781
334401
537855
312425

2,082
1,720
1,715
1,190
2,189

1,222
1,616
1,649
1,486
1,763
1,536
1,186
1,304
1,437
1,537
1,438
1,504
1,670
1,199
1,426
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NJISTAA G Volleyball Draft Classifications
2018 - 2020 Classification Cycle

Northing
Name Number Enrollment Section Group
Fair Lawn High School 763923 1,102 NI I
Montville Township High School 749158 504 NI R
Morris Hills High School 745480 985 NI o
Morris Knolls High School 745479 1,100 NI il
Mount Olive High School 749123 1,158 NI 11
Northern Highlands Regional High School 800331 1,021 Ni oI
Northern Valley Regional at Old Tappan 793284 917 NI I
Paramus High School 760357 894 NI 111
Pascack Valley High School 789561 908 NI oI
Passaic Valley High School 741969 930 NI m
Ramapo High School 785705 885 NI I
Roxbury High School 738224 1,010 NI I
Teaneck High School 749517 876 NI I
Tenafly High School 764155 910 NI 11
Wayne Hills High School 774731 953 NI I
Wayne Valley High School 763819 994 NI J 151
Barringer High School 700585 1,115 NI na
Belleville High School 716518 1,057 NI o
Chatham High School 690850 979 NI m
Cliffside Park High School 724048 940 NI i
Cranford High School 665391 942 NI I
Essex Co Vocational - Donald Payne Tech 701915 939 NI I
Henry Snyder High School 683827 883 NI 11|
Irvington High School 687306 1,058 NI 131
James J. Ferris High School 687819 1,009 NI |
Millburn High School 687248 1,047 NI m
Nutley High School 720161 210 NI I
COrange High School 701870 941 NI I
Summit High School 683575 875 NI I
‘Warren Hills Regional High School 709383 901 NI m
West Morris Central High School 716419 919 NI il
West Morris Mendham High School 705422 927 NI I
Brick Memorial High School 461556 1,104 C I
Brick Township High School 450605 951 C m
Burlington Township High School 448507 892 C it
Colonia High School 639835 1,023 C HE|
Colts Neck High School 523397 1,027 C i
Freehold Boro High School 523348 1,015 C m
John F. Kennedy Memorial High School 632611 1,008 C i
Lakewood High Schoot 461492 916 C i
Long Branch High School 530960 1,146 C m
Moorestown High School 417934 954 C m
Northern Burlington Regional High School 461397 1,010 C EIE|



Pennsauken High School

Red Bank Regional High School

Scotch Plains-Fanwood High School

West Windsor-Plainsboro High School North
‘Woodbridge High School

Absegami High School

Camden County Technical School at Sicklerville
Central Regional High School

Cherry Hill High School West

Clearview Regional High School
Gloucester County Institute of Technology
Hammonton High School

Highland Regional High School

Lacey Township High School

Maintand Regional High School

Shawnee High Schoot

Timber Creek High School

Toms River High School East

Toms River High School South

Winslow Township High School

418055
552740
661714
541491
625325

231872
337844
384989
359843
334624
349027
293921
352541
370439
184532
370393
337905
410549
406854
337736

044
391
1,152
1,084
1,052

906
1,003
1,060

986
1,104
1,082
1,071

958

876

936
1,170

886
1,036
1,024

953
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NISIAA G Volleyball Draft Classifications
2018 - 2020 Classification Cycle

Northing
Name Number  Enrollment  Section Group
Dumont High School 767749 611 NI I
Glen Rock High School 771209 560 N1 II
High Point Regional High School 854814 673 NI I
Indian Hills High School 796598 808 NI I
Jefferson Township High School 792842 706 NI I
Lakeland Regional High School 807489 696 NI ji
Mahwah High School 822179 676 NI I
Manchester Regional High School 767500 651 NI 1}
Northern Valley Regional at Demarest 775068 762 NI 1
Pascack Hills High School 804118 607 N1 T
Ramsey High School 807629 642 NI IT
River Dell Regional High School 767687 803 NI IT
Sparta High School 807435 824 NI i
Vernon Township High School 854778 751 NI i1
West Milford Township High School 818364 796 NI i1
Westwood Regional Jr-Sr High School T78573 628 NI I
Bergenfield High School 760447 847 NI I
Dover High School 749128 762 NI I
Dwight Morrew High School 753193 816 NI I
Fort Lee High School 735011 681 NI I
Garfield High School 745720 810 NIT I
Hackettstown High School 731079 656 NII i
Hanover Park High School 716362 633 NII H
James Caldwell High School 730977 595 NII 1
Lodi High School 745758 646 NI Ir
Madison High School 701776 666 NI IT
Morris County School of Technology 745094 656 N1t I
Parsippany High School 738212 672 NiI It
Parsippany Hills High School 738197 788 NI If
Ridgefisld Park Jr-Sr High School 738267 667 NI HH
Rutherford High School 723874 568 NTI i
West Essex High School 738284 849 NI I
Central High School 693326 630 C I
Essex County Vocational-Technical Market St 694612 593 C |
Governor Livingston High School 672642 747 C I
Hiilside High School 676378 634 C I
Holmdel High School 563496 712 C I
Hopewell Valley Central High School 541620 838 C 1
Manasquan High School 471790 685 C I
North Star Academy Charter 689437 739 C I
Rahway High School 647189 784 C u
Raritan High School 578099 698 C 11
Rumson-Fair Haven Regional High School 556459 724 C 1



Science Park High School
South Plainfield High School
Voorhees High School

Wall Township High School
West Side High School

Barnegat High School

Camden County Technical School at Pennsauken
Cedar Creek High School

Chinaminson High School

Jackson Liberty High School

Lower Cape May Regional High School
Manchester Township High School
Middle Township High School
Oakcrest High School

Pinelands Regional High School
Pleasantville High School

Seneca High School

Sterling High School

Triton Regional High School

Woodrow Wilson High School

694994
639846
672847
483500
694619

349484
407195
202872
425292
458340
53663
424978
89992
221028
282889
206377
375298
363418
367128
403571

556
750
761
790
728

684
611
648
603
833
654
718
573
758
796
373
856
696
830
814

Oaoaocaao

mmumumumnnihnwmmnununnnnnm v

Hm:mummuumﬂmmm



NISIAA G Volleyball Draft Classifications
2018 - 2020 Classification Cycle

Northing
Name Number Enrollment Section Group
Bergen Arts and Science Charter School 745876 247 NI I
Bogota High School 742200 258 NI I
Cresskill High School 767798 397 NI I
Elmwood Park Memorial High School 756354 536 NI I
Emerson Jr.-Sr. High School 778646 243 NI I
Hawthorme High School 771174 513 NI I
Kinnelon High School 785580 490 NI I
Leonia High School 738620 505 NI i
Midland Park High School 789413 227 NI I
Mountain Lakes High School 749133 500 NI I
New Milford High School 771345 433 NI 1
Park Ridge High School 300460 262 NI I
Paterson Charter School Science & Technology 756598 288 NI I
Pegnannock Township High School 714687 520 N1 1
Saddle Brook High School 753044 397 N1 I
‘Waldwick High School 793056 308 NI 1
Cedar Grove High School 734674 374 NI I
Essex County Vocational-Technical West Caldwell 730997 248 NH I
Hasbrouck Heights High School 738485 418 NI 1
Henry P. Becton Regional High School 727530 357 NII i
" Hoboken Charter High School 697562 75 NI 1
Lyndhurst High School 720206 547 NI I
North Arlington High School 709265 385 NI I
Palisades Park Jr-Sr High School 730696 332 NII I '
Passaic Arts and Science Charter School 735880 189 NI I
Ridgefield Memorial High School 724016 387 NII I
Secaucus High School 716655 493 NII I
Technology High School (Newark) 698303 449 NI 1
Verona High School 731014 529 NI I
Wallington High School 734803 264 NI I
Weehawken High School 7F05785 294 NII 1
Whippany Park High Schoo} 719938 468 NI I
Wood-Ridge High School 731186 327 NII I
American History High School 688734 348 C I
Arts High School 692566 476 C I
Dr. Ronald E. McNair Academic High School 687525 510 C I
Harrison High School 694671 525 C I
Hoboken High School 697558 328 C i
Jonathan Dayton High School 679962 451 C 1
Lincoln High School 683840 - 493 C 1
M.E.T.S. Charter School 687891 505 C 1
Malcolm X Shabazz High School 683700 334 C I
New Providence High School 676278 470 c I



Newark Collegiate Charter
Peoples Prep Charter School
Roselle Park High School
University High School

Warren County Technical School
Weequahic High School

Abrabam Clark High School

Arthur L. Johnson High School

Burlington City High School

Camden High School

Camden Promise Charter School

Central Jersey College Prep Charter School
Collingswood High Schoot

Delaware Valley Regional High School
Florence Township Memorial High School
Highland Park High School

Keyport co-op w/Henry Hudson Regional
LEAP Academy University Charter
Mastery High School of Camden

Point Pleasant Beach High School

Salem County Career & Technical High School
South River High School

STEMCivics Charter School

683761
693623
665417
687324
694615
680029

661782
650819
451023
399965
410074
613152
392643
629315
468777
6077058
578057
406020
402899
454374
287664
581571
519912

552
302
434
381
345
276

548
520
353
550
505
136
548
509
336
348
435
350
233
251
313
504
316
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NISIAA GIRL'S VOLLEYBALL

NON-PUBLIC SCEOOL CLASSIFICATIONS 2018 - 2020

AT T D R T Northmg D O e T R R
“’School Name "7 0070 Number - Enrollmeént = ‘Group - Section’ -
Academy of the Holy Angels 767833 866 NP A North
DePaul Catholic High School 771088 381 NP A North
Dwight-Englewood High School 745940 388 NP A North
Hudson Catholic Regional High School 687497 364 NP A North
Immaculate Heart Academy 785846 1,062 NP A North
Kent Place School 687222 396 NP A North
Mount Saint Dominic Academy 727355 396 NP A North
Oak Knoll School 683579 396 NP A North
Paramus Catholic High School 771247 914 NP A North
Pope John XXIII High School 796534 510 NPA North
Saint Dominic Academy 687483 340 NP A North
Saint Vincent Academy 683716 366 NP A North
Camden Catholic High School 399893 585 NP A South
Donovan Catholic High School 410506 540 NPA South
Immaculata High School 632567 354 NP A South
Mother Seton Regional High School 650825 346 NP A South
Mount Saint Mary Academy 636314 528 NP A South
Notre Dame High School 516070 865 NP A South
Paul VI High School 388932 803 NP A South
Red Bank Catholic High School 549069 606 NPA South
Saint John Vianney High School 567119 718 NP A South
Saint Rose High School 490844 339 NP A South
Saint Thomas Aquinas*® 632574 510 NP A South
Union Catholic Regionai High School 650798 614 NPA South
Academy of St. Elizabeth 7090353 240 NP B North
Eastern Christian High School 767500 280 NP B North
Hawthorne Christian Academy 778461 100 NP B North
Immaculate Conception Lodi 738459 320 NERB North
Immaculate Conception Montclair 720111 170 NP B North
Mary Help of Christians Academy 767500 198 NPB North
Montclair Kimberley Academy 723745 335 NP B North
Morris Catholic High School 752766 328 NP B North
Morristown-Beard School 716341 335 NPB North
Newark Academy T07895 315 NP B North
Saddle River Day School 799331 133 NP B North
Saint Mary's High School 723874 148 NP B North
Villa Walsh Academy 705049 304 NP B North
Benedictine Academy 665355 200 NP B South
Christ the King Preparatory School 700496 268 NP B South
Gloucester Catholic High School 385452 333 NPRB South
Golda Och Academy 705524 95 NP B South
Marist High School 672872 271 NP B South
Mater Dei Prep 574515 212 NP B South
Our Lady of Mercy Academy 257728 216 NPB South
Roselle Catholic High School 658139 255 NP B South
Rutgers Prep School 613281 200 NPB South
Saint Joseph High Hammonton 290288 203 NPB South
Timothy Christian School 621510 111 NPB Scuth
Trinity Hall 578761 320 NP B South
Wardlaw-Hartridge School 632545 176 NP B South
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13

24

26

50



